ROOKIE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM ANGELS - 3/22/2025

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
INGRAM, KENNETH
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

RODES, ROWDY
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

RUSSELL-CHO, VONN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

PISCIOTTA, VINCENT
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

4

14

15

17

SCORES

15

19

14

8

+

2

+

+

20

15

15

11

+

-+

+

+

21

17

14

11

TOTAL
70 70
66 66
60 60
39 39

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2025 - 12:37:19 PM
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